Top Albums Jazz (05/06/2020 - 12/06/2020)
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NINA SIMONE

NINA SIMONE
IBRAHIM MAALOUF
MILES DAVIS

STAN GETZ
MELODY GARDOT
YOUN SUN NAH
JOHN SCOFIELD
BENJAMIN MOUSSAY
NINA SIMONE
GREGORY PORTER
THOMAS DUTRONC
IBRAHIM MAALOUF
GREGORY PORTER
NATALIE DESSAY
GREGORY PORTER
NINA SIMONE

THE EDDY

NORAH JONES
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
MELODY GARDOT
AVISHAI COHEN
MELODY GARDOT
MILES DAVIS
COMPILATION JAZZY CHILL
POPA CHUBBY
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LES 50 PLUS BELLES CHANSONS
THE VERY BEST OF NINA SIMONE
S3NS

KIND OF BLUE

GETZ/GILBERTO

LIVE IN EUROPE

IMMERSION

SWALLOW TALES
PROMONTOIRE

FODDER ON MY WINGS

LIQUID SPIRIT

LIVE IS LOVE

DALIDA BY IBRAHIM MAALOUF
NAT "KING" COLE & ME
NOUGARO : SUR L'ECRAN NOIR DE MES NUITS BLANCHES
TAKE ME TO THE ALLEY

LA LEGENDE

THE EDDY

COME AWAY WITH ME

DIVENIRE

CURRENCY OF MAN

BIG VICIOUS

MY ONE AND ONLY THRILL
RUBBERBAND (RSD)

JAZZY CHILL

IT'S A MIGHTY HARD ROAD

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC CATALOGUE
MISTER IBE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
BARCLAY

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
PARLOPHONE

MUSIC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
WAGRAM

HM PIAS
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
MISTER IBE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

HM PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

HM PIAS



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

26
29
31
39
40

30

22

50
33
25

28
12

49

DIANA KRALL
SERGE GAINSBOURG
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
VARIOUS ARTISTS
JOHN COLTRANE
HENRI TEXIER
THOMAS DUTRONC
ANA POPOVIC
JEAN-LOUIS MATINIER
RAY CHARLES

NINA SIMONE
ANOUAR BRAHEM
ERIC CLAPTON
JOHN COLTRANE
MILES DAVIS

LUCKY PETERSON
KEITH JARRETT
NINA SIMONE

NINA SIMONE
MELODY GARDOT
GUILLAUME PERRET
TONY BENNETT
NINA SIMONE

MILES DAVIS
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WALLFLOWER

VINYLART - SERGE GAINSBOURG
ESSENTIEL

LE MEILLEUR DU JAZZ - 50 TITRES DE LEGENDE
A LOVE SUPREME

CHANCE

FRENCHY

LIVE FOR LIVE

RIVAGES

VINYLART - RAY CHARLES

I PUT A SPELL ON YOU

BLUE MAQAMS

SLOWHAND 35TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION
BLUE TRAIN

BITCHES BREW

50 - JUST WARMING UP'!

KEITH JARRETT 75

LITTLE GIRL BLUE/SIMONE
HITS/SIMONE

WORRISOME HEART

A CERTAIN TRIP

LOVE IS HERE TO STAY

THE BEST OF

ASCENSEUR POUR L'ECHAFAUD

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
WAGRAM
MUSIC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
SOCADISC

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
WAGRAM

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
POLYDOR

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE
HM PIAS

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DISTRIJAZZ

DISTRIJAZZ

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SOCADISC

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

HM PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC
DISTRIJAZZ

DISTRIJAZZ

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
THE ORCHARD
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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